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JEAN ERRARD 1
JEAN ERRARD 1
NAIVES

HORS CHALLENGE
LIGNY POINCARE
NAIVES

NAIVES

HORS CHALLENGE
JEAN ERRARD 1
HORS CHALLENGE
CAMILLE CLAUDEL
HORS CHALLENGE
E. LAGUERRE
HORS CHALLENGE
JEAN ERRARD
HORS CHALLENGE
LONGEVILLE
LONGEVILLE

JEAN ERRARD 1
TRONVILLE

HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
LIGNY POINCARE
LIGNY POINCARE
HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
JEAN ERRARD
HORS CHALLENGE
JEAN ERRARD 1
LIGNY POINCARE
E. LAGUERRE

E. LAGUERRE
LIGNY POINCARE
HORS CHALLENGE
E. LAGUERRE
HORS CHALLENGE
JEAN ERRARD
HORS CHALLENGE
JEAN ERRARD
HORS CHALLENGE
LONGEVILLE
HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
LONGEVILLE
HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
VAVINCOURT
HORS CHALLENGE
LIGNY POINCARE
JEAN ERRARD

LAFROGNE
MONTI
JACQUEMET
THURET
HARTMANN

FAZIO

BROUILLOT
BLOT

PAILLARD
KUHN

LEFEBVRE
FORMET

NIANG
ROUYER
COLLET
LOMBARD

LANOIX

VD BESSELAER

PLATEL
SCHRADER
SAUTROT
GONDA
BOHIN
VIARD
BRISSON
SIMON
CHOPPIN
GRANDJEAN
CHABBERT
CLAUSSE
GOSSET
GUERIN-W
TROIANI

ROCHE

ROUINA
HENRY

MARCQ
BECMANN
ARNOULD
FOUYSSAC
PERSENT
GUIDET
MARCHAL
BEN CHEIK
CHABBERT
ARNOULD
MARTIN
VARINOT
VOIRIN
SADAK
HICHARD
VIGNOT
FAREY
AUBRIOT

Jules
Hugo
Marius
Malo
Nathan
Alois
Armin
Flavian
Nathan
benjamin
Mattéo
juliette
Sectidjane
Oscar
Ulysse
Paul

Camille
Yann
Noé
Roan
Baptiste
Hermance
Noam
Clovis
Mathis
Léandre
Adam
Marie
Pauline
Noa
Jules
Mathis
Achille

lllan

llian
Dylan

Aya
Antonin
Paul
Lisa
Inés
Envel
Emilien
Ines
Camille
Lucas
Natanaél
Lilou
Marie
Maélle
Ethan
Louise
Elara
Amélien

2006 M
2005 M
2005 M
2005 M
2005 M

2005 M

2006 M
2005 M

2006 M
2007 M

2005 M
2007 F

2006 M
2006 M
2005 M
2006 M
2005 F
2005
2006 M
2005 M
2005 M
2005 F
2007 M
2005 M
2006 M
2006 M
2006 M
2006 F
2006 F
2006 M
2005 M
2005 M
2006 M

2005 M

2005 M
2006 M

2006 F
2006 M
2008 M
2005 F
2005 F
2005 M
2005 M
2006 F
2006 F
2005 M
2006
2007 F
2005 F
2005 F
2006 M
2006 M
2005 F
2008 M



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

NAIVES
TRONVILLE
TRONVILLE

HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
NAIVES

LIGNY POINCARE
VAVINCOURT
JEAN ERRARD
LIGNY POINCARE
HORS CHALLENGE
HORS CHALLENGE
LIGNY POINCARE
E. LAGUERRE

POTHIER
THOMAS

BEDERNIAC
RIPPA

MARCHAL
CHAHMAOUI
MALGLAIVE
CAUSIN
HOFBAUER

LAROSE
CABLAN

FORTINA
FLOSSE
CABLAN

BOUILLET

Nathan
Mathis

Maél
Faustin

Lucile
Lyne
Paul
Perrine
Tom
Aubin
Léo
Tanguy
Noa
Maxime

Valentin

2007 M
2006 M

2007 M
2005 M

2005 F
2006 F
2007 M
2005 F
2005 M

2007 M
2006 M

2005 M
2005 M
2006 M

2005 M
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